Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Gregory - (788971) - Glossop ASC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.92
1:05.31
1:08.76
1:09.60
1:10.71
1:11.67
1:12.24
1:12.47
1:12.90
1:15.04
1:18.46
1:20.06

1:22.29

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:03.92
1:05.31
1:08.76
1:09.60
1:10.71
1:12.90
1:11.67
1:12.24
1:12.47

1:15.04
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

345
323
277
267
255
244
239
236
232
213
186
175
161

WA Pts

345
323
277
267
255
232
244
239
236
213

Round

F
H
H

-n

I

I I T I I T

Round

F

m I I

m I I I

I

Date

13/07/14
27/04/14
12/01/14
26/10/13
26/10/13
13/09/13
14/07/13
28/04/13
28/09/13
12/01/13
27/05/12
10/09/12
10/07/11

Date

13/07/14
27/04/14
12/01/14
26/10/13
26/10/13
28/09/13
13/09/13
14/07/13
28/04/13
12/01/13

Meet

Wirral Metro Summer Open Meet
Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet
Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups
City of Leeds October Grand Prix

City of Leeds October Grand Prix
Stockport Metro SC Club Championships
Wirral Metro L3 Meet

Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013
Bolton & Manchester District Age Group
Blackpool Rocks Open Meet

Stockport Metro Club Championships

Wirral Metro Summer Open Meet

Meet

Wirral Metro Summer Open Meet
Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet
Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups
City of Leeds October Grand Prix

City of Leeds October Grand Prix
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013
Stockport Metro SC Club Championships
Wirral Metro L3 Meet

Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet

Bolton & Manchester District Age Group

Venue

Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Manchester
Leeds
Leeds
Stockport
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Manchester
Manchester
Blackpool
Stockport

Birkenhead

Venue

Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Manchester
Leeds
Leeds
Manchester
Stockport
Birkenhead
Macclesfield

Manchester

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

Club Swam Under

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

Level

B S *S B ¢S B V)

Level

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:20.06 175 H 10/09/12 Stockport Metro Club Championships Stockport Stockport Mo 4
1:18.46 186 H 27/05/12 Blackpool Rocks Open Meet Blackpool Stockport Mo 3
1:22.29 161 F 10/07/11 Wirral Metro Summer Open Meet Birkenhead Stockport Mo 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



