Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Gregory - (788971) - Glossop ASC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.92	345	F	13/07/14	Wirral Metro Summer Open Meet	Birkenhead	Stockport Mo	3
1:05.31	323	Н	27/04/14	Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
1:08.76	277	Н	12/01/14	Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups	Manchester	Stockport Mo	3
1:09.60	267	F	26/10/13	City of Leeds October Grand Prix	Leeds	Stockport Mo	2
1:10.71	255	Н	26/10/13	City of Leeds October Grand Prix	Leeds	Stockport Mo	2
1:11.67	244	Н	13/09/13	Stockport Metro SC Club Championships	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
1:12.24	239	F	14/07/13	Wirral Metro L3 Meet	Birkenhead	Stockport Mo	3
1:12.47	236	Н	28/04/13	Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
1:12.90	232	Н	28/09/13	Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013	Manchester	Stockport Mo	3
1:15.04	213	Н	12/01/13	Bolton & Manchester District Age Group	Manchester	Stockport Mo	3
1:18.46	186	Н	27/05/12	Blackpool Rocks Open Meet	Blackpool	Stockport Mo	3
1:20.06	175	Н	10/09/12	Stockport Metro Club Championships	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
1:22.29	161	F	10/07/11	Wirral Metro Summer Open Meet	Birkenhead	Stockport Mo	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.92	345	F	13/07/14	Wirral Metro Summer Open Meet	Birkenhead	Stockport Mo	3
1:05.31	323	Н	27/04/14	Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
1:08.76	277	Н	12/01/14	Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups	Manchester	Stockport Mo	3
1:09.60	267	F	26/10/13	City of Leeds October Grand Prix	Leeds	Stockport Mo	2
1:10.71	255	Н	26/10/13	City of Leeds October Grand Prix	Leeds	Stockport Mo	2
1:12.90	232	Н	28/09/13	Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013	Manchester	Stockport Mo	3
1:11.67	244	Н	13/09/13	Stockport Metro SC Club Championships	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
1:12.24	239	F	14/07/13	Wirral Metro L3 Meet	Birkenhead	Stockport Mo	3
1:12.47	236	Н	28/04/13	Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
1:15.04 9yright 2024	213 4	Н	12/01/13	Bolton & Manchester District Age Group	Manchester	Stockport Mo Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEN

1:20.06	175	Н	10/09/12	Stockport Metro Club Championships	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
1:18.46	186	Н	27/05/12	Blackpool Rocks Open Meet	Blackpool	Stockport Mo	3
1:22.29	161	F	10/07/11	Wirral Metro Summer Open Meet	Birkenhead	Stockport Mo	3

Page 2 / 2